Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
16 de Maio 2021

ITrack Day King_]s

BN

DOMINGO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6D 1670572021 16:00. ..-...
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 2:41.541 +19.696 16:06:38.138
(127) Francis Eduardo Vieira Santos 2 2:23.990 +2.145 16:09:02.128
1 2:14.946 +21.311 16:05:12.293 3 2:21.944 +0.099 16:11:24.072
2 2:08.890 +15.255 16:07:21.183 4 2:28.214 +6.369 16:13:52.286
3 2:10.788 +17.153 16:09:31.971 5 2:21.845 - 16:16:14.131
4 2:08.083 +14.448 16:11:40.054
5 1:55.444 +1.809 16:13:35.498 (187) Douglas Domingues
6 1:53.635 - 16:15:29.133 1 2:41.580 +15.801 16:06:00.303
2 2:29.266 +3.487 16:08:29.569
(181) Giovani Pelegrini 3 2:33.604 +7.825 16:11:03.173
1 2:06.192 +8.892 16:04:01.947 4 2:25.779 | - 16:13:28.952
2 2:00.390 +3.090 16:06:02.337 5 2:27.222 +1.443 16:15:56.174
3 1:57.954 +0.654 16:08:00.291
4 2:02.833 +5.533 16:10:03.124 (142) Laura Michele A. da Costa
5 2:02.119 +4.819 16:12:05.243 1 2:56.111 +10.557 16:06:49.095
6 1:57.300 - 16:14:02.543 2 2:45.554 - 16:09:34.649
7 2:12.300 +15.000 16:16:14.843 3 2:51.593 +6.039 16:12:26.242
4 2:49.492 +3.938 16:15:15.734
(175) Willian da Costa Ribeiro
1 2:25.622 +26.735 16:04:55.864 (140) Kelly crisgina dias
2 2:03.009 +4.122 16:06:58.873 1 2:48.717 | - 16:08:23.047
3 2:05.532 +6.645 16:09:04.405 2 2:51.386 +2.669 16:11:14.433
4 2:07.727 +8.840 16:11:12.132 3 2:50.400 +1.683 16:14:04.833
5 2:01.702 +2.815 16:13:13.834
6 1:58.887 - 16:15:12.721 (200) Claudia Barros
1 2:58.257 +8.700 16:08:22.323
(194) Marco Antonio Marques 2 2:51.740 +2.183 16:11:14.063
1 2:20.136 +17.515 16:04:22.472 3 2:49.557 - 16:14:03.620
2 2:10.194 +7.573 16:06:32.666
3 2:05.536 +2.915 16:08:38.202
4 2:04.448 +1.827 16:10:42.650
5 2:02.621 - 16:12:45.271
6 2:03.447 +0.826 16:14:48.718
(138) José Roberto Araujo furtado
1 2:17.663 +11.339 16:05:11.842
2 2:10.177 +3.853 16:07:22.019
3 2:09.460 +3.136 16:09:31.479
4 2:09.667 +3.343 16:11:41.146
5 2:11.145 +4.821 16:13:52.291
6 2:06.324 - 16:15:58.615
(188) Andre Luis Rocha
1 2:23.723 +15.261 16:05:04.489
2 2:11.977 +3.515 16:07:16.466
3 2:14.760 +6.298 16:09:31.226
4 2:08.462 - 16:11:39.688
5 2:14.461 +5.999 16:13:54.149
6 2:18.479 +10.017 16:16:12.628
(110) Carlos Eduardo ant&o Junior
1 2:54.051 +45.097 16:05:31.687
2 2:25.789 +16.835 16:07:57.476
3 2:14.553 +5.599 16:10:12.029
4 2:09.921 +0.967 16:12:21.950
5 2:11.868 +2.914 16:14:33.818
6 2:08.954 - 16:16:42.772
(192) Adilson Vieira
1 2:27.640 +13.434 16:05:29.256
2 2:18.456 +4.250 16:07:47.712
3 2:14.206 - 16:10:01.918
4 2:19.572 +5.366 16:12:21.490
5 2:14.390 +0.184 16:14:35.880

(108) Bruno Amaral Alciati
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